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563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

SARYUSZ-WOLSKI
GEMMA

SOFO

ROSSI
SARDONE
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ CASARES
GRAPINI
GUILLAUME
HAJSEL

HEIDE

HOMS GINEL
HRISTOV

INCIR
JERKOVIC
KAMMEREVERT
KOHUT

KOSTER
LARROUTUROU
HERZBERGER-FOFANA
HOLMGREN
JAKELIUNAS
LAGODINSKY
LANGENSIEPEN
MARQUARDT
MATTHIEU
GHEORGHE
GLUCK

GOZI
GROOTHUIS
GROSEL)
GRUDLER
GUETTA

HAHN S
HUBNER
KALINOWSKI
KANEV
KARPINSKI
KEFALOGIANNIS
KOKALARI
LEWANDOWSKI
LEXMANN
LOPEZ GIL
LOPEZ-ISTURIZ WHITE
LUKACIJEWSKA
MANDERS
MANDL
MARKEY
MAYDELL
MAZYLIS
MELBARDE
MILLAN MON
BAY

NISSINEN
HOOGEVEEN
TOBISZOWSKI
TOSENOVSKY
VONDRA
FIOCCHI

DE BLASIS
TARDINO
TOVAGLIERI
LAURETI
LIBERADZKI
LOPEZ

LUCKE

LUENA

MANDA
MARQUES M
MATIC
MORETTI
BIELOWSKI
NEMEC
OHLSSON
PENKOVA
PISAPIA
REPASI

METZ
NEUMANN
NIENASS
NIINISTO
0'SULLIVAN
PAULUS

RIPA
HLAVACEK
HUITEMA
KAUCH

612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
639
640
641
642
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706

KELLEHER
KNOTEK
KOVARIK
LAVOCAT
MELCHIOR
MIHAL
MORANO
MORTLER
MOTREANU
MUSSOLINI
NETO
NISTOR
NOVAK
ORMEL
PAHL
PEPPUCCI
PIEPER
PIRCHNER
POLCAK
POLFJARD
POLLAK
POSPISIL
RADEV
RESSLER
STANCANELLI
WISNIEWSKA
ZALEWSKA
WASZCZYKOWSKI
REUTEN
ROBERTI
RONAI
RONDINELLI
RUDNER
SANTOS |
SCHUSTER
SIDL
STANISHEV
TAX

TOIA
TUDOSE
UJHELYI
VARIATI
VIND
WOLTERS
THIOLLET
ROOSE

ROPE
SATOURI
SEMSROTT
SPUREK
STRIK
MITUTA
NAGTEGAAL
NART
ORVILLE
PAET
PAGAZAURTUNDUA
PEKKARINEN
POPTCHEVA
POULSEN
SAGARTZ
SAILLIET
SALINI
SANTOS T
SCHNEIDER
SCHREIJER-PIERIK
SEEKATZ
SEIBUTYTE
SKYTTEDAL
SO0JDROVA
SPYRAKI
STAVROU
THALER
TOMAC
VAIDERE
VANDENKENDELAERE
VINCZE
VIRKKUNEN
VOZEMBERG-VRIONIDI
VuoLo

KOSA
KOLAKUSIC
KONSTANTINOU
RIVIERE
PIRBAKAS
SMERIGLIO
COLLARD

707
708
709
710
717
718
730
731
732
733
734
737
738
739
740
m
742
743
744
745
747
748
749
750
751
752
756
757
767
768
769
770
m
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
804
805
806
807
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
853
854
855
856
857

DONATO

UHRIK

BLASKO
ZAGORAKIS
YONCHEVA
ZORRINHO

VANA

VAN SPARRENTAK
VON CRAMON-TAUBADEL
WAITZ

WIENER

RAFAELA
RINZEMA

RIQUET
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS
SOLIS PEREZ
STRUGARIU
TOLLERET
WIESNER

WIEZIK

WALSH
WALSMANN
WINKLER
ZAMBELLI
ZARZALEJOS
IVER

OCHOJSKA
KYMPOUROPOULOS
SINCIC
BUSCHMANN
SONNEBORN
GYONGYOSI
USPASKICH
RADACOVSKY
MEUTHEN
PUIGDEMONT | CASAMAJO
COMIN I OLIVERES
PONSATI 0BIOLS
ZDANOKA
PAPADAKIS K
NIKOLAQU-ALAVANOS
LAGOS

KAILI

SEMEDO

YENBOU
YON-COURTIN
ZuLLo

BOCSKOR

DELI

DEUTSCH

GAL

GYORI

GYURK

HIDVEGHI
JAROKA
SCHALLER-BAROSS
TOTH

TROCSANYI
BEGHIN

DANZI

FERRARA

FURORE
PIGNEDOLI
CIUHODARU
TARABELLA
BENOVA

ROTH NEVEDALOVA
GEORGOULIS
C0ZZOLINO

JUVIN
GIARRUSSO

de GRAAFF



